
Director Email (Director) ESO Phone Email (ESO) LHDs

Dr David Lester-Smith david.lestersmith@health.nsw.gov.au N/A 02 9845 2096 N/A SCHN

Dr Gary Nicholls Gary.Nicholls@health.nsw.gov.au N/A 02 9700 3223 N/A JH & FMN

Dr Matt Verdolini mattverdolini@icloud.com Vivienne Raymant 02 6620 7563 vivienne.raymant@health.nsw.gov.au Northern NSW

Melissa Sinclair (Acting Manager) melissa.sinclair@health.nsw.gov.au N/A 0403 197 479 N/A Mid North Coast

South Eastern Sydney

Illawarra Shoalhaven

Western NSW

Far West

Dr Christina Lai christinalai12@yahoo.com.hk Kim Aylward 02 6938-6149 Kim.Aylward@health.nsw.gov.au Murrumbidgee

Dr Louise Tuckwell Louise.Tuckwell@health.nsw.gov.au N/A 02 6150 7330 N/A Southern NSW

Dr Usha Parvathy usha.parvathy@newcastle.edu.au Julie Parker
Mob:  0427 793 537  
Office: 02 4985 3376

julie.parker@health.nsw.gov.au Hunter New England

Central Coast

Northern Sydney

Dr Khanh Nguyen Khanh.nguyen2@health.nsw.gov.au Gillian Mills 0408 917237 gillian.mills@health.nsw.gov.au Western Sydney

Dr Georgina King georgina.king2@health.nsw.gov.au Nicole  McGreal
0431 809 701
02 4734 2349

Nicole.McGreal@health.nsw.gov.au Nepean Blue Mountains

South West Sydney

Sydney

marcello.gizzi@health.nsw.gov.au

Dr Alan Giles alan.giles@health.nsw.gov.au Shelley Wraith 02 4634 3853 Shelley.wraith@health.nsw.gov.au

Dr Anna Di Marco anna.dimarco@health.nsw.gov.au Paris Byron 02 4253 4862 

Dr Davina Julliard Davina.Julliard@health.nsw.gov.au Mr Marcello Gizzi 02 9926-4616
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Paris.byron@health.nsw.gov.au

Dr Michael Golding michael.golding@health.nsw.gov.au Jan Worsley 02 6369 8000 jan.worsley@health.nsw.gov.au
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